You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1627 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd August 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | H® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands/ f o i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1627|558 534 99 639 695 | 787 | 840 | 182 | 687 | 386 |373| 927 | 700 218 527 348 392 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How effective do you believe lie detector tests are at
determining whether or not someone is lying?
Very effective 4 5 3 1 2 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 5 6 3 2 4 7
Quite effective 36 | 41 33 20 32 41 34 39 32 38 38 35| 35 38 25 38 40 37 37
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 40 | 46 36 21 34 46 | 39 42 36 41 42 41| 38 43 31 41 42 41 44
Not very effective 28 | 24 30 37 30 27 28 28 35 28 27 251 30 25 29 29 28 26 27
Not at all effective 9 5 12 16 13 4 12 6 14 11 8 4 9 9 13 6 8 11 13
TOTAL NOT EFFECTIVE 37 | 29 42 53 43 31 | 40 34 49 39 35 29| 39 34 42 35 36 37 40
Don'tknow 23 | 256 22 25 23 23 22 24 15 20 24 31| 23 23 27 24 21 22 17
Do you think the results of a lie detector test should be
admissable as evidence in court?
Should be admissable 27 | 32 22 10 19 33 25 28 15 27 25 33| 24 30 18 27 26 31 26
Should not be admissable 43 | 37 51 54 51 36 51 36 65 45 40 34| 46 40 54 41 41 42 46
Don'tknow 30 | 31 27 36 30 32 24 35 20 29 35 33| 30 30 28 32 33 27 29
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Should the results of lie detectors be

Are lie detectors effective? . . .
admissable as evidence in court

Total Very Quite | Notvery [ Notat all | Don't| Should be | Should not be | Don't
effective | effective | effective | effective | know | admissable | admissable | know
Weighted Sample| 1627] 64 593 454 149 368 432 706 489
% % % % % % % % %
How effective do you believe lie detector tests are at
determining whether or not someone is lying?
Very effective 4 100 0 0 0 0 11 1 1
Quite effective 36 0 100 0 0 0 67 25 27
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 40 100 100 0 0 0 78 26 28
Not very effective 28 0 0 100 0 0 11 46 16
Not at all effective 9 0 0 0 100 0 1 18 3
TOTAL NOT EFFECTIVE 37 0 0 100 100 0 12 64 19
Don't know 23 0 0 0 0 100 10 9 53
Do you think the results of a lie detector test should be
admissable as evidence in court?
Should be admissable 27 73 49 10 4 12 100 0 0
Should not be admissable 43 16 29 72 87 18 0 100 0
Don't know 30 11 22 18 10 70 0 0 100
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